BROMLEY INDOOR BOWLS CLUB
LADIES KENT LEAGUE 2021-2022

DATE

DAY

OPPOSITION

] RINKS [

VENUE

[ RESULT ]| _FOR | AGAINST | MATCH

LEAGUE

POINTS

POINTS

3rd NOV| WED [ANGEL 5 |[HOME |LOST | 92 [ 106 | 1 1
7th NOV| SUN |WHITE OAK 5 |[HOME |WON |112{ 71 | 85| 9.5
17th NOV| WED [MOTE PARK 5 |[AWAY |[LOST | 50 [ 129 | 1 [ 10.5
4th DEC| SAT [ROYALS 5 |[AWAY |[LOST | 67 [ 106 | 1 [ 11.5
8th DEC|{ WED |SWALE 5 |HOME |CANC
22nd DEC| WED |FOLKESTONE 6 |HOME |CANC
15th JAN|[ SAT [OYSTER 5 |HOME |CANC
19th JAN| WED [PRINCE ARTHUR 5 |AWAY |CANC
22nd JAN| SAT [SEVENOAKS 5 |AWAY |JWON |122| 67 | 85| 20
2nd FEB| WED |STONE LODGE 5 |AWAY |WON | 65 [ 48 8 28
6th FEB| SUN |ROYALS 5 |[HOME |WON | 96 [ 68 | 9.5 37.5
9th FEB| WED |ANGEL 5 |[AWAY |[LOST | 72 [ 115 1 | 38.5
16th FEB| WED [MOTE PARK 5 |[HOME |[LOST | 55 [ 125 | O | 38.5
23rd FEB| WED |ASHFORD 6 |[HOME |LOST |106( 142 | 3 [ 41.5
27th FEB| SUN |SEVENOAKS 5 |HOME |WON |104{ 76 9 | 50.5
1st MAR| TUES [WHITE OAK 5 |AWAY |WON | 82 [ 75 3 | 53.5
5th MAR| SAT |OYSTER 5 |AWAY |CANC
9th MAR| WED |ASHFORD 6 |[AWAY |LOST | 64 [ 124 | 2 [ 55.5
17th MAR[THURS|FOLKESTONE 4 |[AWAY |[WON [ 69 | 76 8 | 63.5
23rd MAR| WED [SWALE 5 |AWAY |CANC
30th MAR| WED |PRINCE ARTHUR 5 |HOME |CANC
30th MAR| WED |FOLKESTONE 4 [HOME
13th APR| WED [STONE LODGE 5 |HOME




